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Case Number:  99-319
As of: 05/01/2024
Case Closed: Yes Close Date: ~ 02-07-2000 Case Type: cii(Cvioty  Mediation: No
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Plaintiff

\
IRIS M. TILLEY, INDIVIDUALLY AND AS
TRUSTEE FOR TILLEY SIX TRUST AND T.T.
FARMS TRUST AND HUSBAND, THOMAS TILLEY;
AND VIRGINIA MORTGAGE COMPANY,

Defendants
Docket Date:  03-23-1999 File Date:  03-18-1999  File Time: 08:59 Acqulred Date:  03-18-1999
Bond Collected:  Yes Docket Fee:  Yes Pauper: No Print Deposit: ~ NO State Appeals:

History
Venue: Chatham (18) Heard In:  superior Court
To SC: 02-25-2000 From SC:  05-04-2000
Lower Court Number(s)
Location: Chatham (18)
Judge: David Q. LaBarre
Case #: 96CVS0638
Tracking/Argue |
Argue Date: 12-08-1999 (No oral argument by Rule 30(f))
Opinion |
Opinion Date:  01-18-2000 Cert Date:  02-07-2000
Author: Honorable John B. Lewis, Jr.
Decision: No prejudicial error
Opinion Notes:
Opinion Pages: 12 Opinion Cost: ~ $ 2.40
Cite: 136 NC App 370
Slip Opinion: https://appellate.nccourts.org/opinions/?c=2&pdf=16559
Documents
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03-31-1999

(2) APPELLANT BRIEF

04-30-1999

04-28-1999

05-19-1999

(3)APPELLEE BRIEF|  06-01-1999

05-28-1999

06-07-1999

(4) INFORM SHT|  07-14-1999
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1- RECORD

Filed: 03-18-1999 @ 08:59:00
FOR: Defendant-Appellant
BY : Ms. Iris M. Tilley

2 - APPELLANT BRIEF

Filed: 04-30-1999 @ 08:32:00
FOR: Defendant-Appellant
BY : Ms. Iris M. Tilley

3 - APPELLEE BRIEF

Filed: 06-01-1999 @ 09:30:00
FOR: Plaintiff-Appellee

BY :Ms. Emmett B. Haywood

4 - AIS INFORM SHT

Filed: 07-14-1999 @ 08:47:00
FOR: Defendant-Appellant
BY :Ms. Iris M. Tilley

5 - APPELLANT BRIEF REPLY
Filed: 11-17-1999 @ 08:57:00
FOR: Defendant-Appellant

BY :Ms. Iris M. Tilley

Financial Information

Receipts

Date Charged
06-07-1999
11-24-1999
03-31-1999
05-19-1999

Charge Type
Printing
Printing
Printing
Printing

Amount Chaged
56.00
24.50
147.00
63.00

Exhibits

Amount Paldl  Document

Pages
56.00
24.50
147.00
63.00

APPELLEE BRIEF 32
APPELLANT BRIEF 14

RECORD 84

APPELLANTBRIEF 36

Receipt #|

R062016999A
R112000899A
R032062899A

R052034099A

Date Pald

07-22-1999

12-13-1999

03-31-1999

05-19-1999

Parties

Party Name

Department of Transportation

Role

Plaintiff-Appellee

Tilley, Iris M.

Defendant-Appellee

Tilley, Thomas

Defendant-Appellant




Virginia Mortgage Company Defendant-Appellant

Defendant-Appellant

Attorneys

No. 99-319

Attorney for Defendant-Appellant -
Ms. Iris M. Tilley [Primary Attorney]
Mr. Thomas E. Tilley

4920 Farrington Road
Chapel Hill, NC 27514

Attorney for Plaintiff-Appellee -

Ms. Emmett B. Haywood [Primary Attorney]
Attorney at Law
EHaywood@nichollscrampton.com

P.O. Box 18237
Raleigh, NC 27619

(919) 781-1311




